IMIN FALCON 2
INTRODUCTION
This is an elixir
IMIN FALCON 2
IMIN - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Processor
8-core 2.2 GHz processor (Dual core Cortex A76 2.2GHz + Hexa
core Cortex A55 2.0GHz)

TTIMFALCON2004 IMIN FALCON 2 A76 4/64 10.95P WIFI/BT/NFC AD13
TTIMFALCON2005 IMIN FALCON 2 PROTECTIVE CASE
SEKTOR ORDER CODES
IMIN - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Picture SKU DESCRIPTION
TTIMFALCON2006 IMIN FALCON 2 BASIC DOCK
TTIMFALCON2007 IMIN FALCON 2 DOCK WITH PRINTER 58MM
TTIMFALCON2008 IMIN FALCON 2 DOCK WITH PRINTER 80MM
SEKTOR ORDER CODES
IMIN - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Picture SKU DESCRIPTION
BU11246 IMIN FALCON 2 4/64 WIFI AD13 + BASIC DOCK + CASE
BU11247 IMIN FALCON 2 8/128 WIFI AD13 + BASIC DOCK + CASE
BU11248 IMIN FALCON 2 4/64 4G/FP AD13 + BASIC DOCK + CASE
BU11249 IMIN FALCON 2 8/128 4G/FP AD13 + BASIC DOCK + CASE
SEKTOR ORDER CODES
IMIN - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION